Table Talks
March 2-3, 2018
Christ UMC, Portland, Oregon

Friday, March 2", 2018

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

Registration, Slgn-in, Get settled

Welcome, Gathering, Hospitality, and Introductions

Why We Are Here (Bishop Elaine)

Update on the Commission on a Way Forward’s work (Donna Pritchard)
Qand A

Dinner

Introducing Our Covenant for Our Time Together

Scripture Reading

Prayer wall/Closing Blessing

Saturday, March 3", 2018

8:55

9:00

10:15

10:30

12:15

1:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

3:45

3:55

4:00

Gathering and Announcements
“Table Talks”

Break

“Table Talks” continue

Breaking Bread (Lunch)

“Table Talks” Closing Litany

Break

Worship Resources (Marsha McFee)
Conversation Designs (Nancy Tam Davis)
Final Words (Bishop Elaine)
Invitation to Prayer (Marcia McFee)

Thank You and Sending Forth



